
Premier Marinas Events - All Marinas

Name Date End Date Description
Childrens Urban Beach at The Waterfront Thu 01/06/2023 Sat 30/09/2023 The Urban Beach will be back at The Waterfront for the

summer!
Salcombe Gin Cocktail Masterclass Tue 13/06/2023 Sat 24/06/2023 Salcombe Gin cocktail masterclass at Noss on Dart
Brighton Marina Sea Safety and Tenant Open Day Sat 17/06/2023 Sat 17/06/2023 Join us for a Sea Safety and Tenant Open Day at

Brighton Marina on Saturday 17th June.
Chichester Marina lock workshop Fri 23/06/2023 Fri 23/06/2023 Join us for a free workshop to brush up on your

knowledge and confidence when transiting the
Chichester Marina lock.

Armed Forces Day build-up event at The Waterfront Sat 24/06/2023 Sat 24/06/2023 The Invicta Military Vehicle Preservation Society will
celebrate an Armed Forces Day “Build Up” event at The
Waterfront this year.

Summer Artisan Market at The Waterfront Sat 08/07/2023 Sun 09/07/2023 Celebrating the best of local businesses, the seasonal
artisan markets are back at The Waterfront.

Chichester Marina lock workshop Sat 15/07/2023 Sat 15/07/2023 Join us for a free workshop to brush up on your
knowledge and confidence when transiting the
Chichester Marina lock.

Noss on Dart Marina berth holders' opening party Sat 15/07/2023 Sat 15/07/2023 The Noss on Dart Marina berth holders' opening party
Tunes on the Sand - Dartmouth Fri 21/07/2023 Sat 22/07/2023 Tunes on the Sands is a unique live music festival

featuring major headline acts situated on the beautiful
Blackpool Sands beach near Dartmouth.

Chichester Marina lock workshop Fri 28/07/2023 Fri 28/07/2023 Join us for a free workshop to brush up on your
knowledge and confidence when transiting the
Chichester Marina lock.

Port of Dartmouth Royal Regatta Sat 19/08/2023 Wed 23/08/2023 The Port of Dartmouth Royal Regatta celebrates life in
this enchanting British seaside town on the River Dart.

Southampton International Boat Show Fri 15/09/2023 Sun 24/09/2023 The Southampton International Boat Show
Dartmouth Food Festival Fri 20/10/2023 Sun 22/10/2023 A first class feast of entertainment featuring workshops,

seminars, tastings, competitions, demonstrations and
over 120 hand-picked exhibitors, it's the very best that
the South West has to offer.


